
Replacement Parts For

F2653/3 12/10

103001
103108
CHAIN BS
101155
103090
120485
111408

Description
Mounting Strap
Canopy Kit
Chain
Cap Nut
Fixture Loop
Glass Shade
Finial Kit

Part # Qty.

103090 Fixture Loop

103108 Canopy Kit

CHAIN BS

120485 Glass Shade

111408 Finial Kit

103001 Mounting Strap


